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OEM Reference

AUDI 1J0501477A
AUDI 130598477
SEAT 130598477
SKODA 1J0501477A
SKODA 130598477
VW 1J0501477A
VW 130598477

OEM Cross Reference

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HK

DOYEN
OPTIMAL

PEX

A.B.S.

SPIDAN
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
NK

sbs

TIMKEN
TRISCAN
DELPHI
DELPHI
CONTINENTAL CTAM
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR

IRB

AL-KO

BRT Bearings
QUINTON HAZELL
SNR
MOTAQUIP
SKF
METZGER

09521
09521
1022
102115
102115
160599
200058
27111
5448
713610220
764715
764715
78903
853029217
BK1233
BK1233
CDK1055
FBK720
FR191004
K0213
K980
PWKO0086
QWB1055
R15448
VBK839
VKBA3456
WM1055
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